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Women / 5 / Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Ackerman685
Crenshaw

9.500 9.375 9.2758.850 37.000
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Brittany Marx689
Acrotex

9.575 9.150 9.4008.125 36.250
1 2 8 1 2 

2 

Amber Cox679
CCAC

9.000 9.000 8.8758.975 35.850
6 3 1 6 3 

3 

Tahlia Thompson688
Champions Westlake

8.950 8.700 9.3758.650 35.675
7T 6 5 2 4 

4 

Grace Verdeja680
CCAC

9.350 8.850 8.9508.050 35.200
3 4 10 5 5 

5 

Olivia Hinojosa678
CCAC

8.900 8.350 9.1258.475 34.850
9 7 7 4 6 

6 

Zari Carlisle686
Artemov

8.250 8.750 8.6508.775 34.425
14 5 3 9 7 

7 

Ashley Palmieri683
United

8.650 8.150 8.1508.750 33.700
11 8 4 12 8 

8 

Naomi Williams677
CCAC

9.100 7.900 8.7757.825 33.600
5 10 11 8 9 

9 

Savanna Ullman684
Crenshaw

8.800 7.400 8.4758.600 33.275
10 11 6 11 10 

10 

Emma Schellenberg687
Champions Westlake

8.600 8.000 8.8007.400 32.800
12 9 15 7 11 

11 

Savannah Hartman675
TAGS

9.150 7.150 8.6007.650 32.550
4 13 13 10 12 

12 

Sidney Ivey681
Victory

8.950 7.250 7.1507.775 31.125
7T 12 12 14 13 

13 

Morgan Chesak676
World Elite - 410

8.300 5.750 7.6258.100 29.775
13 14 9 13 14 

14 

Ally Sliger682
Victory

8.000 5.700 6.2007.450 27.350
15 15 14 15 15 

15 
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